
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
51 
4 

84 
41 
17 
15 
7 

28 
12 
56 
77 
6 

32 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Alex Barros 
Diego Pierluigi 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Danilo Lewis 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Joelsu "Mitiko" 
Pedro Sampaio 
Davi Costa 
Julio Fortunato 
Luciano Pokemon 
Jeferson Friche 
Leandro Esposito 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:37.199 
1:37.297 
1:37.809 
1:38.267 
1:39.717 
1:39.904 
1:40.462 
1:40.664 
1:41.521 
1:41.747 
1:43.154 
1:43.336 
1:43.710 

Diff 

0.098 
0.610 
1.068 
2.518 
2.705 
3.263 
3.465 
4.322 
4.548 
5.955 
6.137 
6.511 

Gap 

0.098 
0.512 
0.458 
1.450 
0.187 
0.558 
0.202 
0.857 
0.226 
1.407 
0.182 
0.374 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
3 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 

Alex Barros Racing 

Alex Barros Racing 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Picoloko/Suel Racing 

Honda Racing Brasil 

JC Racing Team  

Sport Plus Racing 

PMK RACING 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29/04/2018 08:55:53 
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    1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

WARM UP - SBK PRO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:44:44 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

29/04/2018 08:30 


